SPEC SHEET
Fiber inspection
scope
FIP-500
Cleaning kitsFTTH residential
services tester
EX10
FTTH and business

PPM1
PPM1.3EN  © 2024 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  24/07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Configurations
D= Dual PON layer
PRO-D = Pro configuration with dual PON layer
Connectors
88 = SC/APC connector
PPM1-XX-XX
Example: PPM1-PRO-D-88
GP-2227 GP-2269GP-2267 GP-3157
ACCESSORIES
Carrying pouches
GP-2267 Soft pouch carrying case
Wrist strap
GP-3157 Wrist strap
Power adapters
GP-2227 USB AC adapter (includes interchangeable plugs for North America, Europe, UK and Australia)
GP-2269 USB-A to USB-C cable
Battery
GP-2295 Rechargeable battery
Connector adapter
GP-1008 VFL adapter for 1.25 mm ferrule